

THINK CONFIDENCE.

LEARN MORE INVENT.ORG/CAMP

A NONPROFIT PROGRAM OF THE NATIONAL INVENTORS HALL OF FAME® All images feature actual campers experiencing our new 2021 program.







PROVIDING FUN AND SAFE SUMMERS FOR **More than 30 years**

At **Camp Invention**[®], we have always found the right ways to bring hands-on STEM activities to children across all 50 states (plus D.C. and Puerto Rico!). We believe every child can invent, and we're inviting you to safely and creatively get your camp on when you join us for the best summer ever.

PERSISTENCE

Build and test a device to launch rubber ducks, overcoming challenges to reach landmarks around the world while exploring the fun of physics.

CREATIVITY

Stretch your imagination as you design a nature-inspired, morphing vehicle that travels on land, and add prototype elements to adapt it for air and water.

CONFIDENCE

Find your unique voice and amplify your big ideas as you reverse engineer a wireless microphone and put design thinking into action.

PROBLEM SOLVING

Develop helpful inventions for your very own SolarBot – a cool, robotic cricket inspired by real insects and powered by solar cells.

Camp Invention is a **nationally acclaimed summer STEM program** led by certified local educators and grouped by grade level to create effective, encouraging learning environments.

2021 FEATURED ITEMS:

Each camper gets their own SolarBot, Microphone, Road Rally Car and Duck Launcher!

CAMP AT HOME THIS SUMMER!

Register at INVENT.ORG/CAMP or 800-968-4332.

Grades: K - 6th Location: Polk/Dallas County Camp Invention - Site TBD Date: June 21 - 25, 2021 Time & Cost: 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM | \$255 (before discount) Camp Director: Maggie Hockenberry

hockenberrym@urbandaleschools.com | 612- 849-5100

This Camp Invention program has been previously held at Urbandale.





Scan to secure your spot today!

If these locations/times don't work for you, please visit invent.org/camp for other locations near you.





Investors in Creativity and Invention

AbbVie Foundation Army Educational Outreach Program Burton D. Morgan Foundation Nordson Corporation Foundation Overdeck Family Foundation ShurTech Brands, LLC

©2020 National Inventors Hall of Fame[®], Inc.